
M & F MIXTE MIXTE

euro monde euro monde MASC FEM

Janvier

Février 1 8

1/16-1/8

8

1/16-1/8

Mars TRELAZE
2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

Avril
2

Phase 3

Mai 1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B
1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B

Juin 2 1 1 1
Juillet 1 1
Aout

Septembre 1 3
Octobre

Novembre 0-1-2 0-1-2
Décembre

Janvier

Février 0-1-2 0-1-2 8

1/16-1/8

8

1/16-1/8

Mars TRELAZE
2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

Avril
2

Phase 3

Mai 1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B
1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B

Juin prep TQO prep TQO 2 1 1 1
Juillet 6 6 1 1
Aout

Septembre 1 3
Octobre

Novembre 0-1-2 0-1-2
Décembre

Janvier

Février 0-1-2 0-1-2 8
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8
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Mars 1 2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

Avril
2

Phase 3

Mai 1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B
1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B

Juin 2 1 1 1
Juillet 1 1
Aout 6

Septembre 1 3 1
Octobre

Novembre 0-1-2 0-1-2
Décembre

Janvier

Février 0-1-2 0-1-2 Tournoi à 4
8

1/16-1/8

8

1/16-1/8

Mars 1 2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

Avril
2

Phase 3

Mai 1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B
1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B

Juin 0-1-2 2 1 1 1
Juillet 1 1
Aout

Septembre 6 1 1
Octobre 3
Novembre 1 0-1-2
Décembre

Janvier

Février 1 0-1-2 8

1/16-1/8

8

1/16-1/8

Mars 6 2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

2

1/4-1/2

Avril
2

Phase 3

Mai 1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B
1 1 Grp A

1 Grp B

1 Grp A

1 Grp B

Juin 2 1 1 1
Juillet 1 1
Aout

Septembre 1 3
Octobre

Novembre 0-1-2 0-1-2
Décembre
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EQUIPES DE FRANCE

3x3
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EURO
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prépa
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CLUBS
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6

6

6

8
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2
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5 à 8
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prépa

U23
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a

U18

prép

a

N1 12
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2

3

3 + 
CHALLENGER

8
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U17
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prépa compet
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Pré-
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CF
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2020
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6

2021
N1 12

N2 24

N3 1/CD
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N3 1/CD

N1 12 (8)

N2 24 

(16)

N3 1/CD

N1 12 (8)
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(16)

N3 1/CD
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N2 24 

(16)

N3 1/CD
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2023

6
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8
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2020

2019

2021

2023

2023

2022

CFBB

4

BFC 1 1

1

1 1/LR 5 1

Temple 1/LR 1 1

Bourges

CFBB

4

BFC 1 1

1

1 1/LR 5 1

Temple 1/LR 1 1

Bourges

1

CFBB

4

BFC 1 1

1

1 1/LR 5 1

Temple 1/LR 1 1

Bourges

CFBB

4

1 1 1

1

1 1/LR 5 1

Temple 1/LR 1 1

Bourges

1

CFBB

4

1 1 1

1

1 1/LR 5 1

Temple 1/LR 1 1

Bourges
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FORMATION

FORUM
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NAT

MINIBASK
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CHALLENGE

SCOLAIRE

JEUNESSE & TERRITOIRES

AG

FFBB

REUNIONS

INSTITUTIONNELLES

JIG

7

7

CIZ

U13
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S
AUTMO

NALES
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PPF

ENTREE

CFBB

U15

TIL

NAT

U15

TIL

QUAL

U15

CAMP

NAT

U15

CIZ

U15

TIS

U14

TIZ

NAT

U13

TIC

ZONE

U13

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

2023


